
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07880694 

School Days Bromsgrove Limited 

We 

John David Travers, First Floor, 58 Hagley Road, Stourbridge, West Midlands, DY8 10D 

the liquidator{a¥ of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 January 2015 

Date 29 January 2015 

7 YA 
nx D Travers & Coyhpany 

t Floor 
8 Hagley Road 

Stourbridge 

West Midlands 

DY8 1QD 

Ref SCHO20/JDT 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Far Offirial llea 

*A405W9ZD* 

A12 30/01/2015 #98 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Insoh 

FR
ID

AY
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

School Days Bromsgrove Limited 

on the 28 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name “| Jonne Ceaino al 

Signed Y Cosly on 
u as 

Dated 23 Souary INS 
Yo 



School Days Bromsgrove Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

A-Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Fixtures & Fittings 1,300 00 170 00 
Office Furniture & Equipment 825 00 20 00 

Stock 17,500 00 750 00 
VAT Refund 53 00 53 00 
Trust Account - Wilkes Associates 3,000 00 3,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,993 00 

Date @Bs 1: 15 Signature NY GQaluga 
‘ -) 



School Days Bromsgrove Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,993 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,993 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
3,993 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,993 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,993 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,993 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 27,086 73 
Directors Loan Account 5,196 00 
HSBC Bank Plc 17 08 
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 3,671 00 

35,970 81 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (31,977 81) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (31,977 81) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (32,077 81) 

Signature + Cosluisa Date J&R 1 IS 



SUOHESUNWIWIODR/BL 
Sulyssa}seos0 AA 

‘YO|Ppay 
‘Puy 

jUNH 
‘esojg 

yUuequoAy 
g 

397 
v 
d
i
d
 

0019 
80 

ZL 
M
V
8
 

L9G 
‘auyssa}Seo10 \y 

‘auysy! AA 
